
Office of Environmental Remediation 
100 Gold Street – 2nd Floor 

New York, New York 10038 
 

Shaminder Chawla 
Director 

Tel: (212) 788-8841 
 
 

Notice to Proceed 
DOB Job Number X01159971-I1  

 
July 2, 2025 
 
Re: 3743 White Plains Road 
 Bronx Block 4651, Lot 67  
 Hazardous Materials and Noise “E” Designation 
 E-279: Williamsbridge/ Baychester Rezoning - CEQR 11DCP148X - 10/5/2011 
 OER Project Number 25EH-N194X 
 
Dear Bronx Borough Commissioner: 
 
The New York City Office of Environmental Remediation (OER) hereby issues a Notice to Proceed for 
the above-referenced Department of Buildings Job Numbers. This correspondence is provided 
pursuant to OER’s responsibilities as established in Subchapter 7 of Chapter 14 of Title 43 of the Rules 
of the City of New York and Section 11-15 of the Zoning Resolution of the City of New York. The 
Applicant has filed a Hazardous Materials remedial action work plan and Noise remedial action plan 
that are acceptable to this Office and has prepared a Construction Health and Safety Plan for 
implementation on this project. OER’s Decision Document that defines the remedial actions required for 
this project has been prepared and filed and is available on request. 
 
At the conclusion of remedial activities required under this action, the Zoning Resolution and §43-1474 
of the Rules of the City of New York requires that OER issue a Notice of Satisfaction signifying that all 
remedial action requirements established for this project have been satisfied prior to issuance of the 
Certificate of Occupancy or Temporary Certificate of Occupancy by Department of Buildings. 
 
If you have any questions or comments, please feel free to contact Justin Holder at 212-676-0459. 
 

Sincerely, 
 

               
       Maurizio Bertini, Ph.D. 
       Assistant Director 
 
cc: Shimon Greenfeld, 689 E SJ LLC - shimon@sgnyrealtyinc.com 

Nikolai Katz, R.A., Nikolai Katz Architect - nkatz@nkatz.com 
Tal Azulay, P.E., Elevated Engineering NYC - elevatedengineeringnyc@gmail.com 

 Vasilios Artemiou, P.E., Precision Design & Consulting - dob@precisiondesignconsulting.com 
Ariel Czemerinski, P.E., AMC Engineering, PLLC - Ariel@AMC-Engineering.com 
Chawinie Reilly, Brussee Environmental Corp. - creilly@brusseecorp.com 

 Kevin Brussee, Brussee Environmental Corp. - kbrussee@brusseecorp.com 
 Jessica Bock, Brussee Environmental Corp. - jbock@brusseecorp.com 
 Patrick Recio, Brussee Environmental Corp. - precio@brusseecorp.com 

Shaminder Chawla, Zach Schreiber, Michelle Sarro, OER 
Justin Holder, OER  


